

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).9739-9740/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2008 in MA No.
599/2006 & RP No. 1533/2005 & RP No. 2974/2005 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION,
NEW DELHI)

RAVINDER RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTI UDYOG LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Let this matter be tagged with SLP(C)No.10364 of 2006.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master