

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9739-9740/2009

RAVINDER RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTI UDYOG LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravinder Raj
Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 2 has been served but there is no
appearance for that respondent. Respondent No. 1 has
not been served. Issue fresh notice to him by
registered post AD.

List the matter on 20.11.09.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

sb